Stockholm

Swedenborgsgatan 20

3))
LILLA WIEN

Sprit 25:-Icl

Gin Beefeater / Gordons
Cognac Xante paroncognac
Rom Captain Morgan
Tequila Olmeca Blanco
Vodka Absolut Vodka

Whiskey Famous Goose / Grants

Whiskey [ sprit 30:-/cl

Jamesson

12ar

Glelivet
Glenmorangie

Jack Daniels JW
Black Label 12 ar
Bushmills 10 ar
Tullamore Gronstedt

Liquer / snaps 25:-Icl

Cointreau Kahlua
Drambuie Sambuca
Jagermeister Galliano
Fernet Branca Fish shot
Gammel Dansk Fireball
Baileys Minttu

Ovrig dryck
Kaffe | Te
Lask / Juice
Lattol
Kaffe latte
Cafe Au Lait
Choklad
Dubbel Espresso
Cappuccino
Alkoholfri Ol

35 -
35 :-
35 :-
50 :-
50 :-
50 :-
50 :-
50 :-

55 :-

BAR

Vin (flaska)

Husets rott
Cassiler del Diablo rott

Cabernett Sauvignon
Campo viejo, rott, rioja

Jacobs Greek rott/vitt

330.:-

450 :-

450 :-

450 :-

450 :-

Lindemans Chardonnay, vitt 450 :-

Cava gran campo viejo,
vitt/mousserande vin
Prosecco 20 cl flaska

Fatol
Stor Starkol 40 cl
Pint Starkol 56 cl

Staropramen 40 cl

Brooklyn IPA 40 cl

Kronenbourg 1664 40 cl

Flaskol 50 cl

Falcon Export Tuborg

Guld
Eriksberg
Karhu

Falcon Strong Brew 7,2%

Drinkar 4cl/6c¢l
Gin o Tonic Rom o
Cola
Vodka Redbull

San Francisco, vodka,
apelsin juice

Hot shot

Irish coffee

450 :-

100 :-

65 :-

80 :-

89 :-

89:-

89 :-

89 :-

89 :-

89 :-

120/180 :-
120/180 :-

120/180 :-

120/180 :-

120/180 :-

120/180:-



